


Product Specimen

Nasal Swab

Nasal Swab

Nasal Swab

Nasal Swab

Format

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Cassette

Pack

2T

5T

10T

20T

Cat.No.

ICOVN-C82H

ICOVN-C85H

ICOVN-C810H

ICOVN-C820H

COVID-19 Antigen Rapid Test Cassette
(For Self-testing) CE14341434
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